FIRST NAME

ROSS

BRETT

TREY

TYLER

LEVI

LUKE

ROBERT

EXH-TARA

Results for
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LAST NAME

HARTER

CLARK

WAGNER

WAGNER

BEAL

HARFORD

PANGALLO

GINGERY

CITY

AVIS

LOCK HAVEN

MILL HALL

NORTH BEND

ROCKWOOD

LOGANTON

CLARINGTON

YEAR

2006

2011

1996

2004

1996

2010

1999

MAKE

CHEVY

CHEVY

FORD

FORD

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

MODEL

2500

SILVERADO

F-250

F-250

RAM

2500

RAM 2500

MPH

17.2

15.8

15.2

14.9

14.2

9.3

14.4

17.5

VEHICLE
COLOR

RED

SILVER

RED

WHITE

RED

SILVER

BLACK

284.52

VEHICLE NAME

SMOKE

SILVER SLAB

DE-FLAMMED

OLD RED

EXHIBITION-

FEET

281.42

265.02

260.13

259.37

250.96

208.33

137.11

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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